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?U521($eE"L-'J$OE$BUKS('I(34U$
.G\å�VH�REMHYt�V\PERO�VFDWWHU�UXN\�6XUWXUD��DNWLYXMH�VH��VMHGH�GROĤ�QD�VSRGHN�YiOFH�D�Y\WYRĜt�SRUWiO�GR�
0XHVSHOKHLPX��3RUWiO\�IXQJXMt�MDNR�V\PERO\�:LOG��NG\�QDKUD]XMt�YãHFKQ\�RVWDWQt�V\PERO\�]$)RI("50$
WDEXON\��6\PERO�UXN\�6XUWXUD�VH�DNWLYXMH�SRX]H�Y$SĜtSDGČ��åH�EXGH�VRXþiVWt�YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH��$

3RNXG�V\PERO�UXN\�6XUWXUD�SURFKi]t�VNU]H�V\PERO�:LOG��RGKDOt�KRGQRWX�QiVRELWHOH��NWHUi�VH�DSOLNXMH�
QD�YãHFKQ\�YiOFH�D�YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH��0RåQp�KRGQRW\�QRVRELWHOĤ�MVRX��[���[���[���[���[���[���[���[��
��[����[����[����[����[�����[�����[��3RNXG�MH�YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH�RYOLYQČQD�YtFH�QHå�MHGQtP�
QiVRELWHOHP��QiVRELWHOp�VH�VHþWRX�D�SDN�SRXåLMt�QD�YêKUX��$

3RNXG�V\PERO�UXN\�6XUWXUD�SURFKi]t�VNU]�V\PERO�WUXKO\�V$SRNODGHP��UR]ELMH�VH�D�XGČOt�SHQČåQt�YêKUU+$
0RåQp�SHQČåQt�YêKU\�MVRX��[����[����[����[����[����[����[�����[�����[�����[�����[�����[�����[��
����[������[������[������[�FHONRYi�Vi]ND��3RNXG�V\PERO�UXN\�6XUWXUD�SURFKi]t�]iURYHĖ�VNU]H�:LOG�L�
L"UI'U$K$SRNODGHP��QiVRELWHO�]$:LOG�VH�DSOLNXMH�WDNp�QD�SHQČåQt�YêKUX�]$L"UI'J+$$

6\PERO�:LOG$
6\PEROHP�:LOG�MH�V\PERO�V$StVPHQHP�:��1DKUD]XMH�YãHFKQ\�RVWDWQt�V\PERO\�]$YêKHUQt�WDEXON\��
6\PERO�:LOG�VH�QHPĤåH�REMHYLW�QD�KRUQtP�ĜiGNX�YiOFĤ��$$$$$



%RQXVRYi�IXQNFH�6XUWXUĤY�+QČY$� �YROQi�]DWRþHQt�]GDUPD�$
.G\å�VH�REMHYt�DOHVSRĖ���V\PERO\�K1#LL("$,U"LU"#��VSXVWt�VH�ERQXVRYi�IXQNFH�6XUWXUĤY�+QČY����
V\PERO\�6XUWXUD�VSXVWt�ERQXV�V$���YROQêPL�]DWRþHQtPL����V\PERO\�6XUWXUD�VSXVWt�ERQXV�V$QM$)E'5R43$
]DWRþHQtPL����V\PEROĤ�6XUWXUD�VSXVWt�ERQXV�V$���YROQêPL�]DWRþHQtPL�$

3UYQt�V\PERO�:LOG��NWHUê�SĜLVWDQH�QD�NDåGpP�YiOFL��VH�VWDQH�VWLFN\�D�]ĤVWiYi�QD�VYp�SR]LFL�Då�GR�
NRQFH�ERQXVRYp�IXQNFH��3RNXG�Xå�MH�QD�GDQpP�YiOFL�VWLFN\�V\PERO�:LOG��åiGQp�GDOãt�V\PERO\�:LOG�VH�
QD�WRPWR�YiOFL�QHREMHYt��$

.G\å�VH�Y$ERQXVRYp�IXQNFL�REMHYt�V\PERO�VFDWWHUX�0UD]LYpKR�PHþH��DNWLYXMH�VH�D�VSXVWt�SRUWiO�GR�
0LGJDUGX��0UD]LYê�PHþ�VMHGH�GROĤ�QD�VSRGHN�YiOFH�D�]QLþt�YãHFKQ\�V\PERO\�:LOG�QHER�WUXKO\�
K$SRNODGHP��NWHUp�PX�VWRMt�Y$FHVWČ��6\PERO�0UD]LYpKR�PHþH�VH�DNWLYXMH�SRX]H�WHKG\��SRNXG�Y\WYRĜHQê�
SRUWiO�EXGH�VRXþiVWt�QHER�Y\WYRĜt�YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFL��$

.G\å�VH�EČKHP�IXQNFH�REMHYt�GDOãt�M$V\PERO\$,U"LU"#��SĜLGDMt$K($GRGDWHþQi�M$YROQi�]DWRþHQt��.G\å�VH�
EČKHP�IXQNFH�REMHYt�GDOãt���V\PERO\�6XUWXUD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQi���YROQi�]DWRþHQt��.G\å�VH�EČKHP�
IXQNFH�REMHYt�GDOãt���V\PERO\�6XUWXUD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQi���YROQi�]DWRþHQt��.G\å�VH�EČKHP�IXQNFH�
REMHYt�GDOãtFK���V\PEROĤ�6XUWXUD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQêFK���YROQi�]DWRþHQt�$

%RQXVRYi�IXQNFH�%RMRYQtFL�%RXĜH$� �YROQi�]DWRþHQt�]GDUPD�$
.G\å�VH�REMHYt$DOHVSRĖ$�$V\PERO\�K1#LL("U$&3235]#��VSXVWt�VH�ERQXVRYi�IXQNFH�%RMRYQtFL�%RXĜH+$��
V\PERO\�9LNLQJD�VSXVWt�ERQXV�V$���YROQêPL�]DWRþHQtPL����V\PERO\�9LNLQJD�VSXVWt�ERQXV�V$QM$)E'5R43$
]DWRþHQtPL����V\PEROĤ�9LNLQJD�VSXVWt�ERQXV�V$���YROQêPL�]DWRþHQtPL�$

.G\å�VH�REMHYt�V\PERO�VFDWWHUX�NODGLYD�7KRUD��SĜHWDYt�YiOFH��QD�NWHUêFK�VH�REMHYt��Y$ERXĜNRYp�YiOFH��
NWHUp�]ĤVWiYDMt�Då�GR�NRQFH�ERQXVRYp�IXQNFH��%RXĜNRYp�YiOFH�MVRX�FHOp�MDNR�:LOG�D�QDKUD]XMt�WDN�
RVWDWQt�V\PERO\�]$YêKHUQt�WDEXON\��$

3ĜL�NDåGpP�YROQpP�]DWRþHQt�RGKDOt�YãHFKQ\�ERXĜNRYp�YiOFH�EXć�9LNLQJD�QHER�EXGRX�SOQp�]XĜtFt�
%RXĜH��9$NDåGpP�ERXĜNRYpP�YiOFL�VH�PRKRX�REMHYLW�WĜL�UĤ]Qt�ERMRYQtFL��NWHĜt�RGKDOt�KRGQRWX�QiVRELWHOH��
NWHUi�VH�DSOLNXMH�QD�FHOê�ERXĜNRYê�YiOHF�D�RYOLYQt�YãHFKQ\�YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH��NWHUp�MLP�SURFKi]HMt��
3RNXG�MH�YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH�RYOLYQČQD�YtFH�QHå�MHGQtP�QiVRELWHOHP��QiVRELWHOp�VH�QHMSUYH�VHþWRX��$

x 5RJXH�PĤåH�PtW�W\WR�PRåQp�QiVRELWHOH�%$Mb���[���[���[�
x âWtWRQRãND�PĤåH�PtW�W\WR�PRåQp�QiVRELWHOH�%$�[���[���[���[����[
x %HUVHUNHU�PĤåH�PtW�W\WR�PRåQp�QiVRELWHOH�%$��[����[����[����[�����[�����[

.G\å�MH�ERXĜNRYê�YiOHF�SOQê�%RXĜH��EXGH�EČKHP�DNWXiOQtKR�YROQpKR�]DWRþHQt�IXQJRYDW�MDNR�:LOG��
SRWRP�VH�QD�]DþiWNX�GDOãtKR�YROQpKR�]DWRþHQt�SRVXQH�R�YiOHF�GROHYD��3RK\EXMtFt�VH�ERXĜNRYê�YiOHF�
WDNp�SRVXQH�RVWDWQt�ERXĜNRYp�YiOHF��NWHUp�PX�VWRMt�Y$FHVWČ��GROHYD��9iOFH�VH�QHSRK\EXMt��SRNXG�QD�
OHYp�VWUDQČ�QHQt�åiGQp�YROQp�PtVWR��$

.G\å�VH�EČKHP�IXQNFH�REMHYt�GDOãt���V\PERO\�9LNLQJD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQi���YROQi�]DWRþHQt��.G\å�VH�
EČKHP�IXQNFH�REMHYt�GDOãt���V\PERO\�9LNLQJD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQi���YROQi�]DWRþHQt��.G\å�VH�EČKHP�
IXQNFH�REMHYt�GDOãt���V\PERO\�9LNLQJD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQi���YROQi�]DWRþHQt��.G\å�VH�EČKHP�IXQNFH�
REMHYt�GDOãtFK���V\PEROĤ�9LNLQJD��SĜLGDMt�VH�GRGDWHþQêFK���YROQi�]DWRþHQt�$

,S(13-'50$K-.2#$WE5UKIU5L$?(#LU"(KS35K$
-H�PRåQp�DNWLYRYDW�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]NX$WE5UKIU5L$?(#LU"(KS35K��3ĜL�MHMt�DNWLYDFL�MH�YêãH�Vi]N\��QiVREHN�
FHONRYp�Vi]N\��=D�WR�KUiþ�]tVNi�SĜL�NDåGpP�]DWRþHQt��NUiW�Y\ããt�ãDQFL�QD�VSXãWČQt�ERQXVRYp�IXQNFH��
9êKHUQt�SRGtO�SĜL�DNWLYRYDQp�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]FH$WE5UKIU5L$?(#LU"(KS35K$/($��������QHER���������$



,S(13-'50$K-.2#$M$"U2J$,U"LU"#$?(#LU"(KS35K$
-H�PRåQp�DNWLYRYDW�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]NX���UXN\�6XUWXUD$?(#LU"(KS35K��3ĜL�MHMt�DNWLYDFL�MH�YêãH�Vi]N\�
MHQiVREHN�FHONRYp�Vi]N\��=D�WR�KUiþ�]tVNi�SĜL�NDåGpP�]DWRþHQt�JDUDQFL�SDGQXWt�DOHVSRĖ���V\PEROĤ�
6XUWXUD��9êKHUQt�SRGtO�SĜL�DNWLYRYDQp�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]FH���UXN\�6XUWXUD�?(#LU"(KS35K$/($��������QHER�
��������$

6SHFLiOQt�Vi]ND���UXN\�6XUWXUD�)HDWXUHVSLQV$
-H�PRåQp�DNWLYRYDW�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]NX���UXN\�6XUWXUD�?(#LU"(KS35K��3ĜL�MHMt�DNWLYDFL�MH�YêãH�Vi]N\�
PHQiVREHN�FHONRYp�Vi]N\��=D�WR�KUiþ�]tVNi�SĜL�NDåGpP�]DWRþHQt�JDUDQFL�SDGQXWt�DOHVSRĖ���V\PEROĤ�
6XUWXUD��9êKHUQt�SRGtO�SĜL�DNWLYRYDQp�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]FH���UXN\�6XUWXUD�?(#LU"(KS35K$/($��������QHER�
��������$

6SHFLiOQt�Vi]ND�IXQNFH�6XUWXUĤY�+QČY$
&'()E$YHGOH�KUDFtKR�SROH�Pi�6i]HMtFt�PRåQRVW�YVDGLW�Vi]NX�NOLNQXWtP�QD�WODþtWNR�.RXSLW�ERQXV��NWHUi�
VSXVWt�MHGQR�]DWRþHQt��=DWRþHQt�SRPRFt�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]N\$IXQNFH�6XUWXUĤY�+QČY$]#"#5LU/($S#O5UL0$��
V\PEROĤ�VFDWWHU�6XUWXUD��NWHUp�VSXVWt�ERQXVRYRX�IXQNFL$6XUWXUĤY�+YČY�$2VWDWQt�V\PERO\�D�SĜtSDGQp�
YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH�SDGQRX�QiKRGQČ��9êKU\�Y�UiPFL�WRKRWR�MHGQRKR�]DWRþHQt�D�YêKU\�]H�]DWRþHQt�QDYtF�
Y�UiPFL�QiVOHGQp�ERQXVRYp�IXQNFH�VH�SRþtWDMt�SRGOH�YêKHUQt�WDEXON\�D�YêãH�QDVWDYHQp�Vi]N\�Y�
]iNODGQt�KĜH��7DWR�VSHFLiOQt�K-.2#$KLE/0$QHHQiVREHN�QDVWDYHQp�Vi]N\�Y�]iNODGQt�KĜH�$9êKHUQt�SRGtO�SĜL�
#2L3)E)#5*$KS(13-'50$K-.1($/($��������QHER���������$

6SHFLiOQt�Vi]ND�IXQNFH�6XUWXUĤY�=iãĢ$
&'()E$YHGOH�KUDFtKR�SROH�Pi�6i]HMtFt�PRåQRVW�YVDGLW�Vi]NX�NOLNQXWtP�QD�WODþtWNR�.RXSLW�ERQXV��NWHUi�
VSXVWt�MHGQR�]DWRþHQt��=DWRþHQt�SRPRFt�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]N\$IXQNFH�6XUWXUĤY�=iãĢ$]#"#5LU/($S#O5UL0$F$
V\PEROĤ�VFDWWHU�6XUWXUD�$NWHUp�VSXVWt�ERQXVRYRX�IXQNFL$6XUWXUĤY�=iãĢ�$2VWDWQt�V\PERO\�D�SĜtSDGQp�
YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH�SDGQRX�QiKRGQČ��9êKU\�Y�UiPFL�WRKRWR�MHGQRKR�]DWRþHQt�D�YêKU\�]H�]DWRþHQt�QDYtF�
Y�UiPFL�QiVOHGQp�ERQXVRYp�IXQNFH�VH�SRþtWDMt�SRGOH�YêKHUQt�WDEXON\�D�YêãH�QDVWDYHQp�Vi]N\�Y�
]iNODGQt�KĜH��7DWR�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]ND�VWR/0$MHHQiVREHN�QDVWDYHQp�Vi]N\�Y�]iNODGQt�KĜH�$9êKHUQt�SRGtO�SĜL�
#2L3)E)#5*$KS(13-'50$K-.1($/($��������QHER���������$

6SHFLiOQt�Vi]ND�IXQNFH�%RMRYQtFL�%RXĜH$
&'()E$YHGOH�KUDFtKR�SROH�Pi�6i]HMtFt�PRåQRVW�YVDGLW�Vi]NX�NOLNQXWtP�QD�WODþtWNR�.RXSLW�ERQXV��NWHUi�
VSXVWt�MHGQR�]DWRþHQt��=DWRþHQt�SRPRFt�VSHFLiOQt�Vi]N\$IXQNFH�%RMRYQtFL�%RXĜH�JDUDQWXMH�S#O5UL0$��
V\PEROĤ�VFDWWHU�9LNLQJD��NWHUp�VSXVWt�ERQXVRYRX�IXQNFL$%RMRYQtFL�%RXĜH�$2VWDWQt�V\PERO\�D�SĜtSDGQp�
YêKHUQt�NRPELQDFH�SDGQRX�QiKRGQČ��9êKU\�Y�UiPFL�WRKRWR�MHGQRKR�]DWRþHQt�D�YêKU\�]H�]DWRþHQt�QDYtF�
Y�UiPFL�QiVOHGQp�ERQXVRYp�IXQNFH�VH�SRþtWDMt�SRGOH�YêKHUQt�WDEXON\�D�YêãH�QDVWDYHQp�Vi]N\�Y�
]iNODGQt�KĜH��7DWR�VSHFLi'50$K-.2#$KLE/0$MHHQiVREHN�QDVWDYHQp�Vi]N\�Y�]iNODGQt�KĜH�$9êKHUQt�SRGtO�SĜL�
#2L3)E)#5*$KS(13-'50$K-.1($/($��������QHER���������$
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7DEXOND�YêKHU�XGiYi�YåG\�NRQNUpWQt�KRGQRW\�YêKHU�YH�Y]WDKX�N�QDYROHQp�FHONRYp�Vi]FH�GR�KU\��1tåH�
XYHGHQi�WDEXOND�]Qi]RUĖXMH�YêKU\�SĜL�43534-'50$K-.1($)$.þ�$




